
Поз. 

ТА/Волга 402 
1 

ТА/Ж+ 
1 
2 
3 

ТА/Жигули 1300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

ТА/Жигули 1600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

ТА/Москвич 1600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

ТА/ТМ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

№ 

57 

144 
83 
44 

51 
80 
10 
19 

266 

50 
56 
73 

113 
35 
13 

788 
55 

63 
5 

14 
888 
28 
6 

88 

111 
17 
42 

360 
77 
8 

Имя 

Александр  Флегонтов  

Георгий Драгун 
Денис Ефромеев 
Сергей Романов 

 Иван Тутаров 
Никита Васин 
Анастасия Аверина 
Юлия Ерошкина 
Гурген Цовян 

Сергей Гришин 
Кирилл Фогель 
Илья Марков 
Дмитрий Воробьев 
Андрей Почукаев 
Павел Аверкин 
Павел Лаврентьев 
Михаил Денисенок 

Руслан Закиров  
Егор Власов 
Андрей Евсеев 
Виктор Журлов 
Сергей Толмачев 
Андрей  Логунов  
Алина Королева 

Владимир Вагранский 
Никита Аникеев 
Евгений Василюк 
Сергей  Ванский  
Александр Кузнецов 
Виктор Иванов  

Общее ЛучшееВр 

2:51.800 

2:03.672 
2:04.064 
2:07.323 

2:20.239 
2:21.060 
2:23.159 
2:30.366 
2:31.123 

2:05.088 
2:05.684 
2:06.924 
2:10.020 
2:13.087 
2:13.312 
2:19.950 
2:30.119 

2:12.621 
2:15.953 
2:16.197 
2:19.912 
2:22.738 
2:25.385 
2:47.341 

2:02.749 
2:02.824 
2:05.723 
2:09.970 
2:12.704 
2:14.653 
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Руководитель гонки Ромашкин А. 

Главный секретарь Черная А. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Лицензия на: ADM Raceway 

Moscow Classic GP 
Moscow Classiс GP. 2 этап 

Тайм Аттак 

ADM Grade 4 3,240 км 


